
Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. 3. omg. I Alt Snit

1 Florian Wietz NMC 21 18 21 60 20,00

2 Lars Rosenquist MPTO 19 22 20 61 20,33

3 Daniel Christ Olym K. 24 19 19 62 20,67

4 Simon Junker OMC 20 21 21 62 20,67

5 Leif Meitilberg OMC 25 21 22 68 22,67

6 Kris Stille NMC 21 25 23 69 23,00

7 Vincent Huus MPTO 26 21 22 69 23,00

8 Allan Schwab AMK 26 20 23 69 23,00

9 Kim Christiansen MPTO 26 23 23 72 24,00

10 Anders Grønnegaard MPTO 25 24 25 74 24,67

11 Erling Jensen MPTO 23 26 26 75 25,00

12 Karsten Nørskov OMC 27 23 26 76 25,33

13 Christian Linnet OMC 27 23 28 78 26,00

14 Morten Rasmussen OMC 28 28 22 78 26,00

Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. 3. omg. I Alt Snit

1 Torben Larsen MKA 33 27 24 84 28,00

2 Jakob Meitilberg OMC 29 25 31 85 28,33

3 Lars Jakobsen MCG 29 30 29 88 29,33

4 Pia Paagaard MKA 34 26 28 88 29,33

5 Børge Andersen MPTO 27 34 27 88 29,33

6 Hanne Nielsen MPTO 39 25 26 90 30,00

7 Teddy Nielsen MCG 27 36 33 96 32,00

8 Jesper Normann MKA 26 40 32 98 32,67

9 Conny Jakobsen MCG 29 28 42 99 33,00

10 Elly Rasmussen MPTO 36 37 39 112 37,33

11 Dennis Jensen MKA 40 30 44 114 38,00

12 Erik Soelberg MPTO 44 41 126 211 70,33

Fyns Minigolf Union
1.  Afd.  09/03-2017

Putter Team Odense
Eternit

Fyns-serien

Serie 1



Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. 3. omg. I Alt Snit

Daniel Christ Olym. K.

Jakob Meitilberg OMC

Florian Wietz NMC

Pia Paagaard MKA

Leif Meitilberg OMC

Torben Larsen MKA

Anders Grønnegaard MPTO

Christian Linnet OMC

Allan Schwab AMK

Lars Jakobsen MCG

Simon Junker OMC

Jesper Normann MKA

Karsten Nørskov OMC

Børge Andersen MPTO

Kris Stille NMC

Teddy Nielsen MCG

Erling Jensen MPTO

Hanne Nielsen MPTO
62 51 52 165 55,00

48 61 56 165 55,00

54 57 53 164 54,67

46 61 52 159 53,00

55 50 52 157 52,33

52 47 53 152 50,67

44 49 148 49,33

58 48 46 152 50,67

7

6

3

8

8

5

3

2

1

MIX HOLD

53 44 50 147 49,00

55



Morten Rasmussen OMC

Conny Jakobsen MCG

Vincent Huus MPTO

Dennis Jensen MKA

Kim Christiansen MPTO

Elly Rasmussen MPTO

Lars Rosenquist MPTO

Erik Soelberg MPTO
13 63 63 146 272 90,67

62 60 62 184 61,33

66 51 66 183 61,00

57 56 64 177 59,00

12

10

11



Point

-

1000

E.O -

E.O 984

897

-

884

884

847

824

813

803

782

782

Point

1000

988

E.O 955

E.O 955

E.O 955

933

875

857

848

750

737

398

Fyns Minigolf Union
1.  Afd.  09/03-2017

Putter Team Odense
Eternit





Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. 3. omg. I Alt Snit

1 Simon Junker OMC 28 24 22 74 24,67

2 Karsten Nørskov OMC 31 25 22 78 26,00

3 Kim Christiansen MPTO 25 29 25 79 26,33

4 Morten Rasmussen OMC 27 26 27 80 26,67

5 Ole Rasmussen MPTO 29 26 28 83 27,67

6 Stefan Döhner Preetz 27 28 28 83 27,67

Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. 3. omg. I Alt Snit

1 Søren Arup OMC 29 25 30 84 28,00

2 Lars Jakobsen MCG 26 29 33 88 29,33

3 Poul Hansen MCG 31 30 33 94 31,33

4 Teddy Nielsen MCG 29 33 34 96 32,00

5 Carsten Hansen MPTO 41 33 39 113 37,67

Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. 3. omg. I Alt Snit

Morten Rasmussen OMC

Morten Rasmussen OMC

Ole Rasmussen MPTO

Søren Arup OMC

Simon Junker OMC

Teddy Nielsen MCG

Stefan Döhner Preetz

Serie 1

Fyns Minigolf Union
2.  Afd.  25/06-2017

Odense Minigolf Club
Eternit

Fyns-serien

MIX HOLD

1 54 52 54 53,33

2 58 51 58 167 55,67

160

57,00

3 57 57 56 170 56,67

4 53 57 61 171



Lars Jakobsen MCG

Karsten Nørskov OMC

Poul Hansen MCG

Carsten Hansen MPTO

Kim Christiansen MPTO

57,004 53 57 61 171

64,00

5 62 55 55 172 57,33

6 66 62 64 192



Point

1000

949

937

925

892

-

Point

1000

955

894

875

743

Fyns Minigolf Union
2.  Afd.  25/06-2017

Odense Minigolf Club
Eternit



Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. I Alt Snit

1 Vincent Huus MPTO 30 31 61 30,50

2 Lars Rosenquist MPTO 34 28 62 31,00

3 Simon Junker OMC 29 35 64 32,00 e.o

4 Kim Christiansen MPTO 33 31 64 32,00 e.o

5 Karsten Nørskov OMC 32 32 64 32,00 e.o

6 Jonas Rasmussen GMK 36 32 68 34,00

7 Erling Jensen MPTO 33 36 69 34,50

8 Leif Meitilberg OMC 37 34 71 35,50

9 Morten Rasmussen OMC 37 36 73 36,50

10 Christian Linnet OMC 46 40 86 43,00

Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. I Alt Snit

1 Søren Arup OMC 36 35 71 35,50

3 Poul Hansen MCG 33 39 72 36,00

4 Teddy Nielsen MCG 38 47 85 42,50

Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. I Alt Snit

Vincent Huus MPTO

Jonas Rasmussen GMK

Simon Junker OMC

Søren Arup OMC

Kim Christiansen MPTO

Poul Hansen MCG
3 66 70 136 68,00

64,50

2 65 70 135 67,50

MIX HOLD

1 66 63 129

Serie 1

Fyns Minigolf Union
3.  Afd.  29/08-2017

Odense Minigolf Club
Beton

Fyns-serien



Morten Rasmussen OMC

Karsten Nørskov OMC

Lars Rosenquist MPTO

Teddy Nielsen MCG

Leif Meitilberg OMC

Christian Linnet OMC
6 83 74 157 78,50

5 72 75 147 73,50

4 69 68 137 68,50



Point

1000

984

953

953

953

897

884

859

836

709

Point

1000

986

835

Fyns Minigolf Union
3.  Afd.  29/08-2017

Odense Minigolf Club
Beton



Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. I Alt Snit Point

1 Kim Christiansen MPTO 25 30 55 27,50 1000

2 Karsten Nørskov GMK 28 28 56 28,00 982

3 Erling Jensen MPTO 29 27 56 28,00 982

Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. I Alt Snit Point

1 Poul Hansen MCG 27 22 49 24,50 1000

2 Teddy Nielsen MCG 25 25 50 25,00 980

3 Lars Jakobsen MCG 28 30 58 29,00 845

4 Conny Jakobsen MCG 35 31 66 33,00 742

5 Sonja Christensen OMC 38 31 69 34,50 710

Klub 1. omg. 2. omg. I Alt Snit

Karsten Nørskov MPTO

Poul Hansen GMK

Erling Jensen OMC

Lars Jakobsen OMC

Sonja Christensen MPTO

Teddy Nielsen MCG

Kim Christiansen OMC

Conny Jakobsen OMC
4 60 61 121 60,50

2 57 57 114 57,00

3 63 56 119 59,50

52,50

Fyns Minigolf Union
4.  Afd.  21/09-2017

Minigolf Club Gelsted
Eternit

Fyns-serien

Serie 1

MIX HOLD

1 55 50 105


